

Abstract of Cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Construction with width of work					
from paddy road to Karmurudip					
Name of Agency:-					
Sri Binilash Kumar Choudhary.					
Vill+Po- Ranchath. Pishinpur.					
Distt- Darbhanga					
Agreement No:- 12 SBD/2022-23					
(MM454-SC)					
Rate:- 1.25% below from 2018.					
Estimated cost:- 6384342.00					
Agreement value:- 6304537.00					
Date of start:- 22.06.2022					
Date of completion:- 21.03.2023					
Status of work:- In running.					

Continuation

1st on A/c Bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	P/F of Bench mark				
	pillar in all jobs.				
	Qty 01 nos				
	Rate/p-2 @				
	Rs. 4033.41				4033.41
②	Const. of reference pillar				
	in all jobs.				
	Qty 03 nos				
	Rate/p-2 @				
	Rs. 1883.42				5650.26
③	Clearing & grubbing				
	of road land in all jobs				
	Qty 0.263 Hect				
	Rate/p-2 @				
	Rs. 49496.70				13018.00
16/④	Supply & fixing of logo				
	of survey project in all jobs				
	Qty 02 nos				
	Rate/p-2 @				
	Rs. 9422.43				18844.86
					41582.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/⑤	Cont. of embankment with mt. of form brown pits for 1500 mt lead - 80 - 80 - all				
	Qty 792.78 m ³ wide				
	Mts/p. 3 @ 170.11 —				138824.00
5/⑤	Cont. of embankment with mt. of form brown pits for 1000 mt lead - 80 - 80 - all jobs				
	Qty 1849.82 m ³ wide				
	Mts/p. 3 @ 139.62 —				258272.00
23/①	Earthwork in excavation for structure - 80 - 80 — all jobs				
	Qty 58.60 m ³ wide Mts/p. 4				
	Qty 18.63 m ³ wide Mts/p. 6				
	77.23 m ³ @ 260.59 —				20125.00
24/②	Finishing bedding with PCC mix - 80 - 80 - all jobs				
					458803.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty 7.12 m ³ wide pms/p-4					
Qty 2.13 m ³ wide pms/p-6					
9.25 m ³ @ 449.06					4154.00
25/③	Knirking & laying pcc work in open form - 2.2 all jobs				
Qty 542 m ³ wide pms/p-4					
Qty 1.62 m ³ wide pms/p-6					
7.04 m ³ @ 5616.94					39543.00
26/④	Knirking hand walk with bar with CM 1.4				
	- 2.2 - 2.2 all jobs				
Qty 5350 m ³ wide pms/p-5					
Qty 14.02 m ³ wide pms/p-6					
67.52 m ³ @ 5800.71					391664.00
27/⑤	Knirking & laying type NPS of 60 mm dia.				
	- 2.2 - 2.2 all jobs				
Qty 7.30 m ³ wide					
pms/p-7 @					
Rq. 2623.81					13677.00

913843.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28/⑤	Smoothing & lagging of pipe				
	of N.P. 3 of 1000 mm				
	dia. 20 2 all jobs				
	Qty 15.00 mtr vide				
	Tms/p-5 @				
	Rt 3664.271				54,964.00
29/⑥	Plastering with CM 1:4				
	in walls 20 2 all jobs				
	Qty 54.38 m ² vide Tms/p-5				
	Rt 1620 mtr vide Tms/p-7				
	70.58 m ² @ 175.11				12359.00
7/⑦	Levelling of Grounds Sub				
	base with 95% G.S. 1 mtr				
	20 2 all jobs				
	Qty 145.88 m ² vide				
	Tms/p-8 @				
	Rt 2727.05				337604.00
Total =					1378770.00

[illegible]